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ALTERNATOR DEUTZ-FAHR
ART.DF4
Cena brutto 450,00 zł

Cena netto 365,85 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy CA1335

Opis produktu
 

ALTERNATOR 12V,120A
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ZASTOSOWANIE

DEUTZ-FAHR - RÓŻNE MODELE

PRZYKŁADOWE ZASTOSOWANIA:

  

MODEL

 

SILNIK

 

DEUTZ-FAHR

 

DX 6.31, A

 

BF6L913 T

 

DEUTZ-FAHR

 

DX 6.50,A

 

BF6L913

 

DEUTZ-FAHR

 

DX 7.10,A

 

BF6L913

 

DEUTZ-FAHR

 

INTRAC 6.30

 

BF6L913

 

DEUTZ-FAHR

 

INTRAC 6.30 TUR

 

BF6L913 T

 

DEUTZ-FAHR

 

INTRAC 6.50 T

 

BF6L913

 

DEUTZ-FAHR

 

M 2385

 

BF6L912

BOSCH: 0120484021; 0120484015; 6033GB2009

FENDT: G198902011010;

ISKRA: 11.203.333 AAK4322; 11.203.451; AAK4360;

DEUTZ / KHD: 12270187; 12270612
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WYMIARY

 

mm

 

B

 

56 mm

 

R1

 

85 mm

 

R2

 

80 mm

 

R3

 

80 mm
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